UNEASY
ACCESS

Privacy for Women
m a Free Society

Anita L. Allen

Rowman & Littlefield
Publishers



Contents

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
PREFACE

CHAPTER ONE: Defining Privacy

A UNIVERSAL DEFINITION?

RESTRICTED-ACCESS DEFINITIONS

OBJECTIONS TO RESTRICTED-ACCESS DEFINITIONS
DEFINING WOMEN'’S PRIVACY

CONCLUSION: FROM DEFINITION TO VALUE

CHAPTER TWO: The Value of Privacy

INTRINSIC VALUE ACCOUNTS

REDUCTIONIST ACCOUNTS

FUNCTIONALIST ACCOUNTS

PRIVACY FOR PERSONHOOD, PARTICIPATION AND
CONTRIBUTION

CONCLUSION

CHAPTER THREE: Privacy at Home

THE TWOFOLD PROBLEM

CENTERS OF PRIVACY

PRIVACY IN THE WOMAN'S PLACE
THE VALUE OF PRIVACY FOR WOMEN
SOMETHING BETTER THAN PRIVACY
PRIVATE TIME

CONCLUSION

CHAPTER FOUR: Reproductive Liberties
MOTHERHOOD AND INTRAFAMILIAL PRIVACY
DECISIONAL PRIVACY

vii

ix

11
25
30
34

35
37
4]
41

43
52

54
54
57
63
70
72
75
30

82
83
97



vi CONTENTS

INFORMATION NON-DISCLOSURE
DECISIONAL PRIVACY REVISITED
CONCLUSION

CHAPTER FIVE: Privacy in Public
PRIVACY IN PUBLIC PLACES
PUBLIC DISPLAY OF PORNOGRAPHY
ROLES AND RELATIONSHIPS IN THE PUBLIC
SPHERE
EXCLUSION AND GROUP PRIVACY
CONCLUSION

CHAPTER SIX: Privacy in the Hands of the Law
NEED TO KNOW, RIGHT TO KNOW
RAPE VICTIM PUBLICITY AND SELF-DISCLOSURE
WOMEN ON THE WRONG SIDE OF THE LAW
PUBLIC WOMEN

CONCLUSION
NOTES

TABLE OF CASES CITED
INDEX

110
113
122

123
123
135

141
146
151

153
154
156
162
169

180
183

219
221





