UNEASY ACCESS

Privacy for Women in a Free Society

Anita L. Allen

Rowman & Littlefield Publishers

Contents

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	vii
PREFACE	ix
CHAPTER ONE: Defining Privacy	1
A UNIVERSAL DEFINITION?	5
RESTRICTED-ACCESS DEFINITIONS	11
OBJECTIONS TO RESTRICTED-ACCESS DEFINITIONS	25
DEFINING WOMEN'S PRIVACY	30
CONCLUSION: FROM DEFINITION TO VALUE	34
CHAPTER TWO: The Value of Privacy	35
INTRINSIC VALUE ACCOUNTS	37
REDUCTIONIST ACCOUNTS	41
FUNCTIONALIST ACCOUNTS	41
PRIVACY FOR PERSONHOOD, PARTICIPATION AND	
CONTRIBUTION	43
CONCLUSION	52
CHAPTER THREE: Privacy at Home	54
THE TWOFOLD PROBLEM	54
CENTERS OF PRIVACY	57
PRIVACY IN THE WOMAN'S PLACE	63
THE VALUE OF PRIVACY FOR WOMEN	70
SOMETHING BETTER THAN PRIVACY	72
PRIVATE TIME	75
CONCLUSION	80
CHAPTER FOUR: Reproductive Liberties	82
MOTHERHOOD AND INTRAFAMILIAL PRIVACY	83
DECISIONAL PRIVACY	97

CONTENTS

INFORMATION NON-DISCLOSURE	110
DECISIONAL PRIVACY REVISITED	113
CONCLUSION	122
CHAPTER FIVE: <i>Privacy in Public</i>	123
PRIVACY IN PUBLIC PLACES	123
PUBLIC DISPLAY OF PORNOGRAPHY	135
ROLES AND RELATIONSHIPS IN THE PUBLIC	
SPHERE	141
EXCLUSION AND GROUP PRIVACY	146
CONCLUSION	151
CHAPTER SIX: Privacy in the Hands of the Law	153
NEED TO KNOW, RIGHT TO KNOW	154
RAPE VICTIM PUBLICITY AND SELF-DISCLOSURE	156
WOMEN ON THE WRONG SIDE OF THE LAW	162
PUBLIC WOMEN	169
CONCLUSION	180
NOTES	183
TABLE OF CASES CITED	219
INDEX	221